



JUNIOR GOLF CAMP APPLICATION

For Students Ages 7-15 Minimum 6 Students Maximum 14 Students CAMP: MONDAY JUNE 25, 2012 - THURSDAY JUNE 28, 2012 (Classes will be held rain or shine with Friday used if necessary as a make up day)

NAME			MALE/FEMALE
ADDRESS			ZIP_
AGE	BIRTHDATE	NE	EED EQUIPMENT Y/N
PARENT/GUAR	DIAN NAME		
HOME PHONE		WORK PHONE	
E-MAIL			
CREDIT CARD		EXPIRES	
	HEALTH/EME	RGENCY INFORMATION	
		agree to accept any and all detern	
		emed necessary by Mulberry Hills	
		Hills Golf Club representatives to	o secure any and all advised
hospitalization, medical,	dental and/or surgical treatmen	it.	
PHYSICIAN'S NAM	E PHONE		
EMERGENCY CONTACT		PHON	NE

RULES OF BEHAVIOR

- 1. I will respect all those around including instructors, employees, volunteers, staff golfers and other junior campers.
- 2. I realize the golf course is not a playground. I will keep my voice quiet and will not run on the golf
- 3. I will be friendly and considerate to my playing partners by staying quiet and very still while they are playing.
- 4. I will respect my equipment by keeping it clean and using it only for playing and practicing golf.
- 5. I will thank my instructor and other golf course staff when I leave the course.
- 6. I will come dressed in an appropriate shirt (no tanks). My slacks or shorts will be neat and clean with no holes, be of appropriate length and not be cut-offs, spandex or gym shorts. I will always wear tennis shoes or golf shoes.

I the parent/legal guardian of the above named youth give approval of participation in the Mulberry Hills Junior Golf Camp. I assume all risks of injury whatsoever and agree to hold harmless Mulberry Hills Golf Club and its representatives from claims of any nature arising from any activity. This hold harmless agreement includes, but not limited to, any claim for injury proximately resulting from negligence of Mulberry Hills Golf Club, it's employees, representatives, participating agencies and volunteers. By my signature below, I agree I have read MHGC JUNIOR CAMP APPLICATION and hereby acknowledge the aforementioned information to be accurate, complete and agree with the terms stated above.

Enclosed is my check for \$190 payable to MULBERRY HILLS GOLF CLUB 3530 NOBLE RD OXFORD, MI 48370

